
Statistics Summary Report

Walnut Street - Northbound

2,654

10/20/2015  to  10/26/2015

Technician Name: administrator

25

Report Period:

Total Vehicle Count:

Location:

Address:

Speed Limit:

Total
Vehicles

Average
Vehicles

Total
Violations

%
Violations

Min. Speed Max. Speed Avg. Speed 85% Speed

00-01

01-02

02-03

03-04

04-05

05-06

06-07

07-08

08-09

09-10

10-11

11-12

12-13

13-14

14-15

15-16

16-17

17-18

18-19

19-20

20-21

21-22

22-23

23-24

Hour

 5  1  2 40 % 19 29 24 27

 7  1  2 29 % 18 27 22 27

 2  0  2 100 % 26 27 27 27

14  2  4 29 % 13 35 22 27

51  9 23 45 % 15 35 26 30

110 18 45 41 %  9 38 24 30

151 25 43 28 %  3 40 22 27

212 35 42 20 %  3 40 21 27

272 39 34 13 %  3 34 20 25

229 33 45 20 %  3 35 21 27

172 25 32 19 %  3 36 21 26

150 21 26 17 %  3 31 21 26

153 26 34 22 %  3 35 21 27

142 24 25 18 %  3 38 20 26

125 21 24 19 %  3 37 20 27

133 22 25 19 %  3 34 21 27

145 24 33 23 %  3 39 21 27

203 34 30 15 %  3 36 20 25

147 25 31 21 %  3 39 21 27

99 17 22 22 %  3 32 21 27

62 10 10 16 %  3 37 20 26

33  6  7 21 %  3 31 21 27

23  4  6 26 %  3 37 22 29

14  2  5 36 % 17 42 25 32

2,654 424 552 27 %  7 35 22 27
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by Speed Bins
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Count

Speed

 0

 0

66

41

 8

17

13

 9

23

10

14

21

16

62

34

82

124

170

195

82

253

352

129

204

177

81

206

31

64

52
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by Speed Bins

Count

30...31

31...32

32...33

33...34

34...35

35...36

36...37

37...38

38...39

39...40

40...41
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Total:

Count

Speed

41

22

12

12

13

 7

 4

 2

 2

 2

 0

 1

2,654
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